SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE*

(Other instructions on reverse side)

Form : Budget	approved Bureau	No.	42-R142

UNITE	ED S	STATI	ES
DEPARTMENT	OF	THE	INTERIOR

DEPARTMENT	30-045-	22/40			
	5. LEASE DESIGNATION	ON AND SERIAL NO.			
GEOLOGICAL SURVEY				NOO-C-14-20	0-5248
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL, DEEPEN, OR PLUG BACK				6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTT	TEE OR TRIBE NAME
1a. TTPE OF WORK DRILL [X]	DEEDENI []	DI LIC DA	cu 🗆	Navajo 7. UNIT AGREEMENT	
b. Type of well	DEEPEN [PLUG BA	CK 📋	1. UNIT AGREEMENT	NAME
WELL GAS X OTHER		INGLE MULTH	LTE	8. FARM OR LEASE N	AME
2. NAME OF OPERATOR		ZONE		· Canyon	
Tenneco Oil Company				9. WELL NO.	
3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR	1000			10	
1860 Lincoln St., Suite 4. LOCATION OF WELL (Report location clearly and in	1200, Denver	, Colorado 802	03	10. FIELD AND POOL,	
790' FNL and 790' FEL	Basin Dako				
At proposed prod. zone				11. SEC., T., R., M., OF AND SURVEY OR	R BLK. Area
•				Sec. 22, T25	M Diir
14. DISTANCE IN MILES AND DIRECTION FROM NEARES				12. COUNTY OR FARIS	H 13 STATE
See Surface Use Plan Pa	rt 1 and Exhil	oit "A"		San Juan	New Mexico
15. DISTANCE FROM PROPUSED* LOCATION TO NEAREST	16. No	O. OF ACRES IN LEASE	17. No. 0	OF ACRES ASSIGNED HIS WELL	1 Item Henrieo
PROPERTY OR LEASE LINE, FT. (Also to nearest drig. unit line, if any)		320.00		E/320.00	•
18. DISTANCE FROM PROPOSED LOCATION* TO NEAREST WELL, DRILLING, COMPLETED, OR APPLIED FOR, ON THIS LEASE, FT.	19. Pi	OPOSED DEPTH	20. ROTA	RY OR CABLE TOOLS	
21. ELEVATIONS (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.)	<u> </u>	5940'	1	Rotary	
6429' GL				22. APPROX. DATE W	
119	DOGED CASING AND	CEMENTING PROGRA		Upon Appro	val —————
			AM		
12 1/4" size of casing 8 5/8"	WEIGHT PER FOOT 24#/ft.	+500	Care	QUANTITY OF CEME	
7 7/8" 5 1/2"	15.5#/ft.	+5940	Comon	to circulate t in two stag	to surface
			Genera	it in two stag	es.
Plan to drill well as follows: 1. Drill 12 1/4" hole to + 500' 2. Set and cement 8 5/8" casing to casing. 3. Install BOP and test both set 4. Drill 7 7/8" hole to T.D. 5. Set 5½" csg. to T.D. Cement A. Cement across Gallup with B. Sufficient to cement back 6. This well to be completed the to establish commercial production of the complete of the complete of the continued on Page 2 IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM: If proposed is to drill or deepen directionally, preventer program, if any.	to + 500° & control to + 500° & control two stages and enough to control to surface control control to control	1000 psi for 15 . me out above Gasg. erforations and drill this well New Mexico	allup. I stimu esent produ d measured	AUG 2 OIL CO DI	ed new productive hs. Give blowout
(This space for Federal or State office use)		APPROVAL DATE	REC	ENED	
APPROPER BY				407C	
APPROVED BY	TITLE		" AUG	2 1 1976	-
nl.		1			
way			U. S. GEO	LOGICAL SURVEY	F
\	*See Instructions (On Reverse Side	FARMI	g Said 1975	

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL, DEEPEN, OR PLUG BACK

(Page 2) for Canyon #10

10. SURFACE FORMATION is Nacimiento.

11. FORMATION TOPS (Estimated)

Disk and other						
Pictured Cliffs	1265'	possible	oil	or	gas	producer
Cliff House	2035	possible	oil	or	gas	producer
Point Lookout	3725'	possible	oil	or	gas	producer
Gallup	4800 '	possible	oil	or	gas	producer
Greenhorn LS	56301					
Graneros SH	5685'					
Basin Dakota	5790	possible	oil	or	gas	producer

- 12. Mud Program: see point 7 of 7 Point Well Control Plan.
- 13. No coring or drill stem tests will be taken.
- 14. Logs to be taken= Density
 Gamma Ray
 Calipher and temperature logs
 Deviation Surveys will also be taken

WELL LOCATION AND ACELAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All distances a	test be front the outer houndaries of the S.		
Operator TENNIECO OTT COMPANY	Lease		Well No.
TENNECO OIL COMPANY Unit Letter Section Tolkinship	CANYON		10
A 22 25 NORTH	Range County 1 VEST SAN	JEAN	
Actual Footage Location of Well:	THE TABLE	- vera	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	ne and 790 feet from the	e BAST	line
Ground Level Elev. Producing Formation	Pool	100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100	edicated Avereage:
64 2 9 Dakota	Basin Dakota		E/320 Acres
1. Outline the acerage dedicated to the subject w	ell by colored pencil or hachure mark	s on the plat help	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그		4.1	
2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the winterest and royalty),	ell, outline each and identify the	wneship thereo	f (both es to working
interest and toyalty),			
3. If more than one lease of different ownership	is dedicated to the well have the		
by communitization, unitization, force pooling. e	tc?	nterests of all/ov	mers been topological
			210.24 1976
(X) Yes () No If answer is "yes," t	ype of consolidation Commun	litization	3000430
If appear is "no" list the aumon and the state of		1	HL CON LOOM /
If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descri	ptions which have actually consolid	ated (Use rever	se side of this form if
necessary.)	\$1,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,000,0	***************************************	***************************************
No allowable will be assigned to the wall until all i	interests have been consolidated (by	/ commun itizatio	on unitization forced.
pooling, or otherwise) or until a non standard unit	eliminating such interests, has been	n approved by th	e Commission.
BIA- 16	2/3% Royalty	CERT	IFICATION
TOC- 1009			TATION
N00-C-14-		li hamby certify	that the information contains
			complete to the best of m
7		knowledge and belie	f.
	1 2 1		

NOO-C-14-20-5247

Nome	# 621
Position	The same
Product	is south RIGINE
Company	STATE ON TON
Tenneck	திil Company 🐉 🧎
Date	191463
August	191663
₩.	Ja WEW WALCH ER

17 August, 197	6 0
Date Surveyed	Lanne
Registered Professional Englands Land Surveyor	neer
James P. Leese	